
9

27a

15
19

7

30a

4

25

8

13

2

2

6

29a

29b

31

23

7a

30

4a-4a

28

26

9a

Aa
-k

an
ts

tr
aa

t

Sint Servatiusstraat

Sint Servatiusstraat

2492

2861

2862

3553

3629

3675

3684

3850

3880

3881

4227

4228

4483

4484

4485

4804

4829

4830

4972

5033

5034

5202

5203

5302

5303

5950

6510

6641

6642

6656

6657

324

377

760

761

1203
1204

2167

2452

2453

2541
2542

35546689

2361

4315

6719

6721

6722 6723 6724

6725

6726

6727

6728

6729

6730

6731

6732

6733

6734

6735

6736

6737

6738

67396740

6741

3361
3362

3630

6720

6750

6751

Legenda

Besluitgebied Besluitvlak

Formaat:
A4

Schaal:
1:1000

Datum:
13-03-2025

Get.:
TKSBuitenplanse omgevingsplanactiviteit:

Sint Servatiusstraat 11-13-15

Heeswijk-Dinther

Gemeente Bernheze

Opdrachtgever: Wintraecken Advies

Status: ontwerp

Tekeningnummer:
NL.IMRO.1721.OVServatius1115HD-ow01

GIS/CAD
Ondersteuning
en software

Dalenstraat 4B, 5466 PM Eerde
Tel: 0413-303279
E-mail: info@bragis.nl
Web: www.bragis.nl


